20 Technical Data

Name

Power

Average daily energy
consumption

Daily energy consumption
at 16 ° C ambient
temperature

Daily energy consumption
at 32 ° C ambient
temperature

Connection

Outside dimensions
(W/H/D)

Capacity
Weight

Barbecue Cooler R (with right hinge) Article No. 694
Barbecue Cooler L (with left hinge) Article No. 695

60W
0.350kW.h/24h

0.150kW.h/24h

0.550kW.h/24h

220~240V/50Hz

430x690x550 mm

61L

29,7kg

36





