20 Technical Data

Name	Barbecue Cooler R (with right hinge) Article No. 694 Barbecue Cooler L (with left hinge) Article No. 695
Power	60W
Average daily energy consumption	0.350kW.h/24h
Daily energy consumption at 16 ° C ambient temperature	0.150kW.h/24h
Daily energy consumption at 32 ° C ambient temperature	0.550kW.h/24h
Connection	220~240V/50Hz
Outside dimensions (W/H/D)	430x690x550 mm
Capacity	61 L
Weight	29,7kg